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Number of Entries by NOC
  

As of TUE 25 JUL 2017

Page 1 / 1WS0000000_C30 2.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 17:44

Timing and Results provided by

Water Skiing

Men Women

Trick Slalom Jump Wakeboard
Total

Entries Trick Slalom Jump Wakeboard
Total

Entries

Total
Athletes

N
O

C

ARG - Argentina       1 1           1

AUS - Australia 1 1 2 2 6           5

AUT - Austria     1   1           1

BEL - Belgium 1       1 1 1     2 2

BLR - Belarus 1   1   2 1   1   2 3

CAN - Canada   1 1 1 3           3

CHI - Chile     1   1 1       1 2

CHN - People's Republic of China                 1 1 1

COL - Colombia   1   1 2           2

CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 1   3           2

DOM - Dominican Republic   1     1           1

ESP - Spain       1 1           1

FIN - Finland               1   1 1

FRA - France 1     2 3 1 1 1   3 5

GBR - Great Britain   1 1 1 3       1 1 3

GEO - Georgia 1       1           1

GER - Germany   1 1   2 1 1 1   3 3

GRE - Greece 1       1     1   1 2

IRL - Ireland       1 1           1

ISR - Israel       1 1           1

ITA - Italy 1 1 1   3   1 1 2 4 7

JPN - Japan       1 1     1 2 3 4

KOR - Republic of Korea       1 1       1 1 2

LAT - Latvia       1 1           1

MEX - Mexico 1 1   1 3       1 1 4

NED - Netherlands                 1 1 1

PER - Peru           1       1 1

POL - Poland     1   1           1

POR - Portugal       1 1           1

RUS - Russian Federation     1   1 1 1     2 3

SUI - Switzerland   1   1 2           2

SVK - Slovakia   1     1           1

SWE - Sweden             1 1 1 3 3

UKR - Ukraine 1       1           1

USA - United States of America 1     1 2 1 1 1 2 5 7

Total 11 11 12 18 52 8 7 9 12 36 80



Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WS0000000_C93 2.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 14:36

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists by Event
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

After 8 of 8 Events

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC Code

Men's Jump THU 27 JUL GOLD GERSCHIPNER Bojan
SILVER CHIMIRANDA Rodrigo
BRONZE BLRISAYEU Aliaksandr

Women's Jump THU 27 JUL GOLD BLRBERDNIKAVA Natallia
SILVER GREVYMPRANIETSOVA Marie
BRONZE FINMENESTRINA Jutta

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle THU 27 JUL GOLD JPNTEZUKA Shota
SILVER KORYUN Sanghyun
BRONZE ISRFIRER Guy

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle THU 27 JUL GOLD USABUTLER Nicola
SILVER USALANG Erika
BRONZE ITAVIRAG Alice

Men's Slalom WED 26 JUL GOLD CZESEDLMAJER Adam
SILVER CANNEVEU Steve
BRONZE ITADEGASPERI Thomas

Women's Slalom WED 26 JUL GOLD GERKRUEGER Geena
SILVER FRALUCINE Clementine
BRONZE BELADRIAENSEN Kate

Men's Trick WED 26 JUL GOLD AUSBRIANT Josh
SILVER FRABALLON Pierre
BRONZE BELFORTAMPS Olivier

Women's Trick WED 26 JUL GOLD BLRBERDNIKAVA Natallia
SILVER FRALUCINE Clementine
BRONZE GERBONNEMANN Giannina

 



Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WS0000000_C95 2.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 14:36

Timing and Results provided by

Medal Standings
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

After 8 of 8 Events

Rank NOC
Men Women Total Rank

by
TotalG S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 BLR - Belarus 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 =1
1 GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 =1
3 USA - United States of America 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
4 AUS - Australia 1 1 1 1 =7
4 CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 1 1 =7
4 JPN - Japan 1 1 1 1 =7
7 FRA - France 1 1 2 2 3 3 =1
8 CAN - Canada 1 1 1 1 =7
8 CHI - Chile 1 1 1 1 =7
8 GRE - Greece 1 1 1 1 =7
8 KOR - Republic of Korea 1 1 1 1 =7

12 BEL - Belgium 1 1 1 1 2 2 =4
12 ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1 2 2 =4
14 FIN - Finland 1 1 1 1 =7
14 ISR - Israel 1 1 1 1 =7

Total: 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 8 8 8 24

Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot Total
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Old Odra River

Page 1 / 1WSM001000_C76B 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 19:07

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Trick

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of WED 26 JUL 2017

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Preliminaries Final

Result Rank Result Rank

1 36 BRIANT Josh AUS 10510 1 10990 1
2 11 BALLON Pierre FRA 8130 6 10220 2
3 12 FORTAMPS Olivier BEL 7800 8 9520 3
4 57 PLYTAS Nikolas GRE 9140 3 9200 4
5 60 BENATTI Nicholas ITA 8510 5 8670 5
6 45 FONT Patricio MEX 7810 7 7650 6
7 13 ZHARNASEK Aliaksei BLR 8660 4 7520 7
8 31 KOLMAN Martin CZE 9450 2 4760 8
9 58 FILCHENKO Danylo UKR 6940 9

10 20 PICKOS Adam USA 4190 10
11 27 GURALIA Genadi GEO 2000 11



Water Skiing

Men's Trick

Page 1 / 1WSM001000_C92A 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 19:08

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of WED 26 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD BRIANT Josh AUS - Australia

SILVER BALLON Pierre FRA - France

BRONZE FORTAMPS Olivier BEL - Belgium



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSM001101_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 19:07

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Trick

Water Skiing

17:45
WED 26 JUL 2017 Final

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 BRIANT Josh AUS 10990
2 BALLON Pierre FRA 10220
3 FORTAMPS Olivier BEL 9520
4 PLYTAS Nikolas GRE 9200
5 BENATTI Nicholas ITA 8670
6 FONT Patricio MEX 7650
7 ZHARNASEK Aliaksei BLR 7520
8 KOLMAN Martin CZE 4760



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSM001901_C73 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 14:32

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Trick

Water Skiing

12:30
TUE 25 JUL 2017 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 BRIANT Josh AUS 10510 Q
2 KOLMAN Martin CZE 9450 Q
3 PLYTAS Nikolas GRE 9140 Q
4 ZHARNASEK Aliaksei BLR 8660 Q
5 BENATTI Nicholas ITA 8510 Q
6 BALLON Pierre FRA 8130 Q
7 FONT Patricio MEX 7810 Q
8 FORTAMPS Olivier BEL 7800 Q
9 FILCHENKO Danylo UKR 6940

10 PICKOS Adam USA 4190
11 GURALIA Genadi GEO 2000

Legend:
Q Qualified
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Old Odra River

Page 1 / 1WSM002000_C76B 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 16:55

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Slalom

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of WED 26 JUL 2017

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Preliminaries Final

Rank Rank

1 32 SEDLMAJER Adam CZE 2 1
2 15 NEVEU Steve CAN 1 2
3 37 DEGASPERI Thomas ITA 6 3
4 14 AMBROSI Sandro MEX 5 4
5 16 BARTALSKY Martin SVK 8 5
6 24 STADLBAUR Beny SUI 6 6
7 44 PIGOZZI Robert DOM 9 7
8 29 ADAMS Nick AUS 3 8
9 47 CORREA Santiago COL 4 9

19 SCHIPNER Bojan GER DNS
21 CRITCHLEY Jack GBR DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start



Water Skiing

Men's Slalom

Page 1 / 1WSM002000_C92A 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 16:55

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of WED 26 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD SEDLMAJER Adam CZE - Czech Republic

SILVER NEVEU Steve CAN - Canada

BRONZE DEGASPERI Thomas ITA - Italy



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSM002101_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 16:52

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Slalom

Water Skiing

15:30
WED 26 JUL 2017 Final

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 SEDLMAJER Adam CZE 3.00/58/10.75
2 NEVEU Steve CAN 3.00/58/10.75
3 DEGASPERI Thomas ITA 1.00/58/10.75
4 AMBROSI Sandro MEX 5.50/58/11.25
5 BARTALSKY Martin SVK 4.50/58/11.25
6 STADLBAUR Beny SUI 4.00/58/11.25
7 PIGOZZI Robert DOM 4.00/58/11.25
8 ADAMS Nick AUS 3.00/58/11.25
9 CORREA Santiago COL 0.50/58/11.25



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSM002901_C73 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 10:32

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Slalom

Water Skiing

9:45
TUE 25 JUL 2017 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 NEVEU Steve CAN 2.00/58/12.00 Q
2 SEDLMAJER Adam CZE 1.00/58/12.00 Q
3 ADAMS Nick AUS 3.50/58/13.00 Q
4 CORREA Santiago COL 3.00/58/13.00 Q
5 AMBROSI Sandro MEX 5.00/58/18.25 Q
6 DEGASPERI Thomas ITA 3.00/58/18.25 Q
6 STADLBAUR Beny SUI 3.00/58/18.25 Q
8 BARTALSKY Martin SVK 2.50/58/18.25 Q
9 PIGOZZI Robert DOM 1.00/58/18.25 Q

DNS SCHIPNER Bojan GER DNS
DNS CRITCHLEY Jack GBR DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified
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Old Odra River

Page 1 / 1WSM003000_C76B 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 14:35

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Jump

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Preliminaries Final

Result Rank Result Rank

19 SCHIPNER Bojan GER 60.3 2 64.6 1
33 MIRANDA Rodrigo CHI 58.4 7 62.8 2
28 ISAYEU Aliaksandr BLR 60.1 3 62.4 3
22 MOROZOV Igor RUS 58.8 6 62.2 4
32 SEDLMAJER Adam CZE 59.7 4 59.7 5
59 SPINELLI Luca ITA 59.1 5 59.7 6
25 KOESTENBERGER Claudio AUT 57.0 8 58.5 7
21 CRITCHLEY Jack GBR 60.5 1 58.2 8
26 PARADIS Alex CAN 56.0 9
53 WALLENT Josh AUS 54.9 10
17 BORYSEWICZ Kamil POL 54.1 11
36 BRIANT Josh AUS 52.0 12



Water Skiing

Men's Jump

Page 1 / 1WSM003000_C92A 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 14:36

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD SCHIPNER Bojan GER - Germany

SILVER MIRANDA Rodrigo CHI - Chile

BRONZE ISAYEU Aliaksandr BLR - Belarus



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSM003101_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 14:33

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Jump

Water Skiing

13:30
THU 27 JUL 2017 Final

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result
[m]

Remark

1 SCHIPNER Bojan GER 64.6
2 MIRANDA Rodrigo CHI 62.8
3 ISAYEU Aliaksandr BLR 62.4
4 MOROZOV Igor RUS 62.2
5 SEDLMAJER Adam CZE 59.7
6 SPINELLI Luca ITA 59.7
7 KOESTENBERGER Claudio AUT 58.5
8 CRITCHLEY Jack GBR 58.2



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSM003901_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 14:28

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Jump

Water Skiing

12:45
WED 26 JUL 2017 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result
[m]

Remark

1 CRITCHLEY Jack GBR 60.5 Q
2 SCHIPNER Bojan GER 60.3 Q
3 ISAYEU Aliaksandr BLR 60.1 Q
4 SEDLMAJER Adam CZE 59.7 Q
5 SPINELLI Luca ITA 59.1 Q
6 MOROZOV Igor RUS 58.8 Q
7 MIRANDA Rodrigo CHI 58.4 Q
8 KOESTENBERGER Claudio AUT 57.0 Q
9 PARADIS Alex CAN 56.0

10 WALLENT Josh AUS 54.9
11 BORYSEWICZ Kamil POL 54.1
12 BRIANT Josh AUS 52.0
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Old Odra River

Page 1 / 1WSM101000_C76B 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 12:09

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals LCQ Semifinals Final

Result Rank Result Rank Result Rank Result Rank

TEZUKA Shota JPN 59.00 1 83.33 1 87.89 1
YUN Sanghyun KOR 53.33 2 75.78 1 76.22 2
FIRER Guy ISR 45.00 2 71.67 2 70.89 3
PEREZ Beto MEX 45.22 1 54.56 3 56.89 4
VELEZ Juan Martin COL 34.89 4 48.22 1 55.44 2 46.22 5
O'CAOIMH David IRL 57.22 1 70.78 3 19.22 6
de PALMA Alejo ARG 39.22 3 42.78 1 42.78 4
LANGLOIS Lucas FRA 41.56 2 10.44 5
NOTT Dan GBR 51.22 2 45.67 5
POWERS Dan USA 46.56 1 53.56 4
DANIEL Mitch AUS 38.11 4 36.67 3
COTTON Mike AUS 41.22 3 36.22 4
McMILLIN Robbie CAN 35.67 3 40.89 2
CORRAND Bryce FRA 31.56 4 35.22 4
LINAVSKIS Roberts LAT 31.44 5 30.67 5
BERNARDO Branco POR 34.67 4 37.89 3
DARWIN Jordan ESP 29.11 5 30.78 5
HUSER Jamie SUI 36.78 3 41.11 2

 

Legend:
LCQ Last Chance Qualifiers



Water Skiing

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Page 1 / 1WSM101000_C92A 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 12:10

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD TEZUKA Shota JPN - Japan

SILVER YUN Sanghyun KOR - Republic of Korea

BRONZE FIRER Guy ISR - Israel



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSM101101_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 12:07

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

11:30
THU 27 JUL 2017 Final

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 TEZUKA Shota JPN 87.89
2 YUN Sanghyun KOR 76.22
3 FIRER Guy ISR 70.89
4 PEREZ Beto MEX 56.89
5 VELEZ Juan Martin COL 46.22
6 O'CAOIMH David IRL 19.22



Old Odra River

Results Summary
  

Page 1 / 1WSM101200_C74 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 10:03

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Semifinals

Heat 1

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 YUN Sanghyun KOR 75.78 Q

2 VELEZ Juan Martin COL 55.44 Q

3 PEREZ Beto MEX 54.56 Q

4 POWERS Dan USA 53.56
5 NOTT Dan GBR 45.67

Heat 2

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 TEZUKA Shota JPN 83.33 Q

2 FIRER Guy ISR 71.67 Q

3 O'CAOIMH David IRL 70.78 Q

4 de PALMA Alejo ARG 42.78
5 LANGLOIS Lucas FRA 10.44

Legend:
Q Qualified



Old Odra River

Results Summary
  

Page 1 / 1WSM101500_C74 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 11:10

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Last Chance Qualifiers

Heat 1

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 de PALMA Alejo ARG 42.78 Q

2 McMILLIN Robbie CAN 40.89
3 DANIEL Mitch AUS 36.67
4 CORRAND Bryce FRA 35.22
5 LINAVSKIS Roberts LAT 30.67

Heat 2

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 VELEZ Juan Martin COL 48.22 Q

2 HUSER Jamie SUI 41.11
3 BERNARDO Branco POR 37.89
4 COTTON Mike AUS 36.22
5 DARWIN Jordan ESP 30.78

Legend:
Q Qualified



Old Odra River

Results Summary
  

Page 1 / 1WSM101300_C74 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 18:08

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Quarterfinals

Heat 1

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 POWERS Dan USA 46.56 Q

2 FIRER Guy ISR 45.00 Q

3 McMILLIN Robbie CAN 35.67 R

4 BERNARDO Branco POR 34.67 R

Heat 2

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 PEREZ Beto MEX 45.22 Q

2 LANGLOIS Lucas FRA 41.56 Q

3 COTTON Mike AUS 41.22 R

4 DANIEL Mitch AUS 38.11 R

Heat 3

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 O'CAOIMH David IRL 57.22 Q

2 YUN Sanghyun KOR 53.33 Q

3 HUSER Jamie SUI 36.78 R

4 CORRAND Bryce FRA 31.56 R

5 LINAVSKIS Roberts LAT 31.44 R

Heat 4

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 TEZUKA Shota JPN 59.00 Q

2 NOTT Dan GBR 51.22 Q

3 de PALMA Alejo ARG 39.22 R

4 VELEZ Juan Martin COL 34.89 R

5 DARWIN Jordan ESP 29.11 R

Legend:
Q Qualified R Qualified for Last Chance Qualifiers
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Old Odra River

Page 1 / 1WSW001000_C76B 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 18:17

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Trick

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of WED 26 JUL 2017

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Preliminaries Final

Result Rank Result Rank

56 BERDNIKAVA Natallia BLR 8060 2 8720 1
45 LUCINE Clementine FRA 7750 3 8250 2
54 BONNEMANN Giannina GER 4840 6 7920 3
64 GAY Anna USA 9020 1 7850 4
55 CUGLIEVAN Natalia PER 6560 4 5460 5
65 GONZALEZ Valentina CHI 6070 5 3970 6
48 CHURAKOVA Tatiana RUS 4790 7
50 ADRIAENSEN Kate BEL 4140 8



Water Skiing

Women's Trick

Page 1 / 1WSW001000_C92A 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 18:19

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of WED 26 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD BERDNIKAVA Natallia BLR - Belarus

SILVER LUCINE Clementine FRA - France

BRONZE BONNEMANN Giannina GER - Germany



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSW001101_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 18:14

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Trick

Water Skiing

17:00
WED 26 JUL 2017 Final

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 BERDNIKAVA Natallia BLR 8720
2 LUCINE Clementine FRA 8250
3 BONNEMANN Giannina GER 7920
4 GAY Anna USA 7850
5 CUGLIEVAN Natalia PER 5460
6 GONZALEZ Valentina CHI 3970



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSW001901_C73 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 12:56

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Trick

Water Skiing

11:30
TUE 25 JUL 2017 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 GAY Anna USA 9020 Q
2 BERDNIKAVA Natallia BLR 8060 Q
3 LUCINE Clementine FRA 7750 Q
4 CUGLIEVAN Natalia PER 6560 Q
5 GONZALEZ Valentina CHI 6070 Q
6 BONNEMANN Giannina GER 4840 Q
7 CHURAKOVA Tatiana RUS 4790
8 ADRIAENSEN Kate BEL 4140

Legend:
Q Qualified



Water Skiing

RESULTS BOOK

Women's Slalom



Old Odra River

Page 1 / 1WSW002000_C76B 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 15:37

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Slalom

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of WED 26 JUL 2017

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Preliminaries Final

Rank Rank

1 49 KRUEGER Geena GER 6 1
2 45 LUCINE Clementine FRA 1 2
3 50 ADRIAENSEN Kate BEL 2 3
4 51 SHEVKUNOVA Alisa RUS 4 4
5 61 DUMALA Samantha USA 7 5
6 63 MOSTI Marina ITA 4 6
7 66 EDEBACK Hanna SWE 3 7



Water Skiing

Women's Slalom

Page 1 / 1WSW002000_C92A 2.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 15:43

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of WED 26 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD KRUEGER Geena GER - Germany

SILVER LUCINE Clementine FRA - France

BRONZE ADRIAENSEN Kate BEL - Belgium



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSW002101_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 15:35

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Slalom

Water Skiing

14:45
WED 26 JUL 2017 Final

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 KRUEGER Geena GER 2.00/55/11.25
2 LUCINE Clementine FRA 5.00/55/12.00
3 ADRIAENSEN Kate BEL 5.00/55/12.00
4 SHEVKUNOVA Alisa RUS 5.00/55/12.00
5 DUMALA Samantha USA 4.00/55/12.00
6 MOSTI Marina ITA 3.50/55/12.00
7 EDEBACK Hanna SWE 0.00/55/18.25



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSW002901_C73 2.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 13:39

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Slalom

Water Skiing

9:00
TUE 25 JUL 2017 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 LUCINE Clementine FRA 1,00/55/13.00 Q
2 ADRIAENSEN Kate BEL 0,00/55/13.00 Q
3 EDEBACK Hanna SWE 4,00/55/18.25 Q
4 MOSTI Marina ITA 3,00/55/18.25 Q
4 SHEVKUNOVA Alisa RUS 3,00/55/18.25 Q
6 KRUEGER Geena GER 2,00/55/18.25 Q
7 DUMALA Samantha USA 0,00/55/18.25 Q

Legend:
Q Qualified
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Women's Jump



Old Odra River

Page 1 / 1WSW003000_C76B 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 13:20

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Jump

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Preliminaries Final

Result Rank Result Rank

56 BERDNIKAVA Natallia BLR 46.6 1 48.8 1
67 VYMPRANIETSOVA Marie GRE 46.0 3 48.2 2
70 MENESTRINA Jutta FIN 46.5 2 47.7 3
52 CHARDIN Nancy FRA 44.4 4 45.5 4
54 BONNEMANN Giannina GER 42.1 6 42.7 5
42 GREENWOOD Brittany USA 42.7 5 40.0 6
69 FRANCKE Lisa SWE 41.4 7
68 HIROSAWA Saaya JPN 40.8 8
62 PAJNI Marialuisa ITA 38.4 9



Water Skiing

Women's Jump

Page 1 / 1WSW003000_C92A 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 13:22

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD BERDNIKAVA Natallia BLR - Belarus

SILVER VYMPRANIETSOVA Marie GRE - Greece

BRONZE MENESTRINA Jutta FIN - Finland



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSW003101_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 13:19

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Jump

Water Skiing

12:30
THU 27 JUL 2017 Final

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result
[m]

Remark

1 BERDNIKAVA Natallia BLR 48.8
2 VYMPRANIETSOVA Marie GRE 48.2
3 MENESTRINA Jutta FIN 47.7
4 CHARDIN Nancy FRA 45.5
5 BONNEMANN Giannina GER 42.7
6 GREENWOOD Brittany USA 40.0



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSW003901_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 12:41

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Jump

Water Skiing

11:15
WED 26 JUL 2017 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Result
[m]

Remark

1 BERDNIKAVA Natallia BLR 46.6 Q
2 MENESTRINA Jutta FIN 46.5 Q
3 VYMPRANIETSOVA Marie GRE 46.0 Q
4 CHARDIN Nancy FRA 44.4 Q
5 GREENWOOD Brittany USA 42.7 Q
6 BONNEMANN Giannina GER 42.1 Q
7 FRANCKE Lisa SWE 41.4
8 HIROSAWA Saaya JPN 40.8
9 PAJNI Marialuisa ITA 38.4



Water Skiing

RESULTS BOOK

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle



Old Odra River

Page 1 / 1WSW101000_C76B 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 11:29

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Final

Result Rank Result Rank

BUTLER Nicola USA 45.56 3 66.78 1
HAN Qiu CHN 40.89 6
LANG Erika USA 53.11 2 65.44 2
BRYANT Charlotte GBR 24.89 4
VIRAG Alice ITA 43.00 5 55.22 3
KAWAHARA Otoha JPN 44.22 4
YUN Heehyun KOR 53.45 1 52.33 4
MORALES Larisa MEX 21.45 5
MEIJER Sanne NED 21.11 6
MUNEYASI Yuzuki JPN 32.67 2 50.67 5
DJUPSJO Caroline SWE 31.22 3
VIRAG Chiara ITA 45.33 1 47.22 6

 



Water Skiing

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Page 1 / 1WSW101000_C92A 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 11:32

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of THU 27 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD BUTLER Nicola USA - United States of America

SILVER LANG Erika USA - United States of America

BRONZE VIRAG Alice ITA - Italy



Old Odra River

Results
  

Page 1 / 1WSW101101_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 27 JUL 2017 11:27

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

10:45
THU 27 JUL 2017 Final

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 BUTLER Nicola USA 66.78
2 LANG Erika USA 65.44
3 VIRAG Alice ITA 55.22
4 YUN Heehyun KOR 52.33
5 MUNEYASI Yuzuki JPN 50.67
6 VIRAG Chiara ITA 47.22



Old Odra River

Results Summary
  

Page 1 / 1WSW101500_C74 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 9:58

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Last Chance Qualifiers

Heat 1

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 VIRAG Alice ITA 43.56 Q

2 KAWAHARA Otoha JPN 42.34
3 HAN Qiu CHN 42.22
4 DJUPSJO Caroline SWE 39.44

Heat 2

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 BUTLER Nicola USA 53.78 Q

2 MEIJER Sanne NED 52.56
3 BRYANT Charlotte GBR 45.56
4 MORALES Larisa MEX 36.89

Legend:
Q Qualified



Old Odra River

Results Summary
  

Page 1 / 1WSW101200_C74 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 16:07

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Semifinals

Heat 1

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 YUN Heehyun KOR 53.45 Q

2 LANG Erika USA 53.11 Q

3 BUTLER Nicola USA 45.56 R

4 KAWAHARA Otoha JPN 44.22 R

5 VIRAG Alice ITA 43.00 R

6 HAN Qiu CHN 40.89 R

Heat 2

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Seeding Total Remark

1 VIRAG Chiara ITA 45.33 Q

2 MUNEYASI Yuzuki JPN 32.67 Q

3 DJUPSJO Caroline SWE 31.22 R

4 BRYANT Charlotte GBR 24.89 R

5 MORALES Larisa MEX 21.45 R

6 MEIJER Sanne NED 21.11 R

Legend:
Q Qualified R Qualified for Last Chance Qualifiers


	Water Skiing
	Table of Contents
	Number of Entries by NOC
	Medallists by Event
	Medal Standings
	Men's Trick
	Round Summary
	Medallists
	Final
	Results

	Preliminary Round
	Results


	Men's Slalom
	Round Summary
	Medallists
	Final
	Results

	Preliminary Round
	Results


	Men's Jump
	Round Summary
	Medallists
	Final
	Results

	Preliminary Round
	Results


	Men's Wakeboard Freestyle
	Round Summary
	Medallists
	Final
	Results

	Semifinals
	Results Summary

	Last Chance Qualifiers
	Results Summary

	Quarterfinals
	Results Summary


	Women's Trick
	Round Summary
	Medallists
	Final
	Results

	Preliminary Round
	Results


	Women's Slalom
	Round Summary
	Medallists
	Final
	Results

	Preliminary Round
	Results


	Women's Jump
	Round Summary
	Medallists
	Final
	Results

	Preliminary Round
	Results


	Women's Wakeboard Freestyle
	Round Summary
	Medallists
	Final
	Results

	Last Chance Qualifiers
	Results Summary

	Semifinals
	Results Summary




